

Bids received September 24, 2024 @ 10:00 a.m.

SE Project # 013.08.01

## Bid Tabulation - Oxford Cemetery 2024 Paving Project Oxford Township, Oakland County, Michigan

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	True North Asphalt		Birmingham Sealcoat		Asphalt Specialists	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Station Grading	STA	18.60	\$605.00	\$11,253.00	\$312.58	\$5,813.99	\$800.00	\$14,880.00
2	Pavt, HMA, Rem	SF	185	\$5.00	\$925.00	\$3.04	\$562.40	\$10.00	\$1,850.00
3	Pavt, Conc, Rem	SF	275	\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$2.67	\$734.25	\$7.00	\$1,925.00
4	Approach, Conc, Rem	SF	215	\$7.00	\$1,505.00	\$4.44	\$954.60	\$9.00	\$1,935.00
5	HMA, 1100T-20AA	TN	195	\$134.00	\$26,130.00	\$151.10	\$29,464.50	\$130.00	\$25,350.00
6	HMA, 100L-20AA	TN	320	\$134.00	\$42,880.00	\$150.10	\$48,032.00	\$115.00	\$36,800.00
7	Conc Pavt, nonreinf, 6"	SF	290	\$13.00	\$3,770.00	\$9.95	\$2,885.50	\$12.00	\$3,480.00
7	Conc Pavt, nonreinf, 4"	SF	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$8.58	\$1,716.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
8	Landscape Restoration	LS	1	7,800	\$7,800.00	10,700	\$10,700.00	17,000	\$17,000.00
<b>TOTAL PROJECT BID PRICE</b>				<b>\$98,113.00</b>		<b>\$100,863.24</b>		<b>\$104,620.00</b>	

OTHER BIDDERS:	TOTAL PROJECT BASE BID PRICE
Total Asphalt Paving	\$106,915.00
Hutch Paving	\$111,724.35
H.G. Sartor	\$116,900.00
Allied Construction	\$128,795.00

Corrected by Engineer